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NAME

MF NETZER
MI RIFF

MI DR. ROOS
MI ROOS
HASSLER
MF LETZELTER
SCHMITT
MIF MULLER
RICTER
MARTIN
DUCHATEAU
GRANDADAM
BRUNSTEIN
GRANDIDIER
LAURENT
STAHL
KIEFFER
NETZER
LEFEBVRE
MARTIN
SCHAUB
OUADI
MARTIN
PACI
GRANDADAM
HEINRICH
GRIGGIO
CASSAYRE
PERARD
DEGARDIN
PIVAROT
GRIGGIO

VORNAME

JEAN
JEAN-NOEL
Louis
JEAN-LUC
FRANCK
JEAN-CLAUDE
FABIEN
ANNE
JEAN-PAUL
CEDRIC
THOMAS
NICOLAS
SANDRINE
RAPHAEL
MAXIME
CLEMENT
NICOLAS
JACQUES
PIERRE
CLAUDE
MARC

ALl
TRISTAN
ROMAIN
PATRICK
NICOLAS
LAURENT
JEROME
PASCAL
SYLVAIN
DANIELLE
JULIE

VEREIN

BISCHWILLER
MULHOUSE
STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG
MULHOUSE
STRASBOURG
MULHOUSE
MULHOUSE
STRASBOURG
MUNDOLSHEIM
MUNDOLSHEIM
HUNINGUE
OBERNAI
OBERNAI
MULHOUSE
OBERNAI
STRASBOURG
BISCHWILLER
SELESTAT
MUNDOLSHEIM
MERXHEIM
STRASBOURG
MUNDOLSHEIM
MULHOUSE
HUNINGUE
BISCHWILLER
HUNINGUE
HUNINGUE
BISCHWILLER
SELESTAT
BISCHWILLER
HUNINGUE

VERBAND

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

LANDERKAMPF ELSASS - BADEN

AM 16.09.2007 IN SELESTAT

TWZ

2383 (F)
2460 (F)
2351 (F)
2304 (F)
2292 (F)
2189 (F)
2176 (F)
2179 (F)
2170 (F)
2091 (F)
2125 (F)
2022 (F)
2059 (F)
2043 (F)
2020 (F)
2012 (F)
1993 (F)
1956 (F)
2047 (F)
2047 (F)
1971 (F)
1936 (F)
1939 (F)
1932 (F)
1918 (F)
1875 (F)
1827 (F)
1800 (N)
1795 (F)
1700 (N)
1660 (N)
1590 (N)

GEGEN

GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN
GEGEN

TWZ

2416 (F)
2376 (F)
2371 (F
2338 (F)
2273 (F)
2251 (F,
2284 (F)
2289 (F)
2249 (F)
2240 (F)
2161 (F)
2258 (F)
2114 (F)
2085 (F)
2169 (F)
2076 (F)
2094 (F)

2018 (DW2)
2061 (F,
2063 (F)
2019 (F)
2117 (F)
2120 (F)
2103 (F)

1852 (DW2)

1835 (DW2)

1772 (DW2)

1685 (DW2)
1971 (F)

1588 (DW2)

1562 (DWZ)

1608 (DW2)

VERBAND

BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

VEREIN

VIERNHEIM
KSF
NEUHAUSEN
KUPPENHEIM
EPPINGEN
ZAHRINGEN
EPPINGEN
KUPPENHEIM
SLAVIJA
EPPINGEN
IFFEZHEIM
BADEN-BADEN
IFFEZHEIM
MUNSTERTAL
KUPPENHEIM
ZAHRINGEN
MUNSTERTAL
LAHR

KSF
APPENWEIER
LAHR
HEIDELBERG
WALLDORF
VIMBUCH
WEITENUNG
SASBACH
SLAVIJA
MUNSTERTAL
IFFEZHEIM
ERSINGEN
DURMERSHEIM
SASBACH

NAME

IM DR. BEIKERT
IM ARNOLD

IM BOGNER

FM METZ

IM SCHULZE

VORNAME

GUNTHER
LOTHAR
SEBASTIAN
HARTMUT
ULRICH

FM HERBRECHTSMEIER CHRIST.

FM SCHNEIDER
FM WIECHERT
SPRINGMANN
WENNER
EILER
TAMMERT
RAKA

PRILL
MERKLINGER
BERBERICH
PRILL

DR. HAFTSTEIN
HAGER
OEHLER
BRENNENSTUHL
SCHOTT

DR. RUBINA
REITH

RECK
GUBELA
BAUERLE
PRILL
KRAMER
KUHNEL
HEYSE
GUBELA

BERND
HANS
MARTIN
TOBIAS
JORG
IAMZE
RAMADAN
DANIEL
MARKUS
CHRISTOPH
GERHARD
GUNTER
JOSHUA
MARKUS
OLIVER
REIMUND
TATIANA
JOCHEN
BRUNO
HANS-ERICH
FERDINAND
THEA
COLIN
LENA
JURGEN

HANS-ERICH C.

ERGEBNIS

0,0-1,0
05-05
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
1,0-0,0
05-05
05-05
05-05
1,0-0,0
05-05
1,0-0,0
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
05-05
1,0-0,0
0,0-1,0
1,0-0,0
05-05
0,0-1,0
1,0-0,0
0,0-1,0
05-05
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
1,0-0,0
1,0-0,0
05-05
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0
0,0-1,0

12,5-19,5



